06 Eyliil 2015 Pazar

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetistirici Primi

Forma S At Ismi Yas
1 TOORMORE*(5) (IRE) 4y da
2 PERFECT WARRIOR(3) S5yda
3 YILDIRIMBEY(6) 4y da
4 SHIFTING POWER(4) (GB) 4y aa
5 NABUCCO(2) (GER) s5yda
6 GOLDEN TOWER(1) 4yda
7 MOLLY LE CLOU(7) (GER) 3yke

Yaris Sonuglari

G2/ULS 56.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,
1.) 270.000 € 2.) 108.000 € 3.)54.000 €
1.) 67.500 € 2.)27.000€ 3.)13.500 €
Orijin(Baba - Anne) Siklet Jokey Sahip
ARAKAN (USA) - DANETIME OUT (IRE) 60 JDOYLE GODOLPHIN
PERFECT STORM - STAR FLICKER (CAN) 60 U.POLAT DEN. KURTEL
SABIRLI - DICOS 60 HKARATAS  HUL. YILDIRIM
COMPTON PLACE (GB) - PROFIT ALERT (IRE) 60 PATDOBBS M. ELA. CHI. &POT. BLO. LTD
AREION (GER) - NUMERO UNO* (GER) 60 A.ATZENI STA. KRAPAGUZA
KANEKO - DUNYA GUZELI (GB) 60 G.KOCAKAYA A. CEL. ALKAN
DOYEN (IRE) - MOLLY MAXIMA (GER) 56,5 ADEVRIES  GES. AUENQUELLE

GANYAN(5) :1,35 4, IKILi(3/5) 2,55 , SIRALI IKILi(5/3) 3,15 +, UCLU BAHIS(5/3/6) 2,30 4, 3. CIFTE(9/5) 3,70 £

Antrenorii

R.HANNON
CDEMIR
C.GUNES
RHANNON
R.ROHNE
K.SAGLAM

J.HIRSCHBERGER

Derece

1.35.71

1.36.01

1.36.05

1.36.62

1.36.75

1.36.86

1.36.88

istanbul Hipdromu (68. Yaris Giinii)

1600 Cim

4.)27.000 €

4)6.750€
Gny AGF St
1,35 5 2,5Boy
2,65 3 Boyun
3,60 7 4Boy
5,35 4
7,00 6
5,60 1
8,40 2

Fark G.Cik. HP

126

129

112



